County of Yolo

Health and Human Services Agency

Mental Health Client Demographics

Data displayed is for all clients currently admitted to a Yolo County Mental Health, FSP, GSD outpatient episode as reflected in their
demographics

Clients by Gender

Total
Total 931
BmF 45.9%
—F M 53.8% F 427
B MTF  02%
M1 mu 0.1% M 501
Total: 100.0%
MTF 2
U 1
Clients by Age
Total
Total 931
0-15 Children 55
[l 0-15 Children 5.9%
16-25 TAY 11.6% 16-25 TAY 108
B 26-59 Adult 63.3%
B 60+ Older Adult  19.2%
Total: 100.0% 26-59 Adult 589
60+ Older Adult 179

This report is intended solely for the use of the authorized party requesting the report and may contain confidential and/or
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Clients by City of Residence

Total
Total 931
Il Woodland 43.6%
West Sacramento  23.6% Woodland 406
| Davis 18.3%
W Winters 2.1% West Sacramento 220
W Other 11.0%
Unknown 1.4% 3
Total: 100.0% Davis 170
Winters 20
Other 102
Unknown 13
Clients by Primary Language
Total
Total 931
English 752
B English 80.8%
Other 12.9% 120
Il Russian 1.5% Other
B Spanish 4.8% .
14
Total:  100.0% Russlan
Spanish 45
Clients by Ethnicity
Total
Total 931
W Mexican/Mexican Amer  17.4% Mexican/Mexican Amer 162
No Entry 18.0%
Il Not Hispanic 56.3% No Entry 168
I Other Hispanic/Latin 4.9%
Puerto Rican 0.4%
= Unknown 2 9"/: Not Hispanic 524
Total: 100.0%
Other Hispanic/Latin 46
Puerto Rican 4
Unknown 27
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Clients by Race
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Bl Alaskan Native
American Indian
Il Asian Native
Black/African-Am eric
Cambodian
Chinese
Filipino
Hispanic
Japanese
Laotian
No Entry
Other Asian
Other Race
White
Total:

0.2%
1.8%
0.2%
8.8%
0.3%
0.2%
0.4%
11.7%
0.1%
0.5%
17.1%
1.6%
5.2%
51.8%
100.0%

Total
Total 931
Alaskan Native 2
American Indian 17
Asian Native 2
Black/African-Am 82
Cambodian 3
Chinese 2
Filipino 4
Hispanic 109
Japanese 1
Laotian 5
No Entry 159
Other Asian 15
Other Race 48
White 482
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